1 LT SMALL LANTERN

Finish

Number of Lamps
Height (in.)

Width (in.)
Extension (in.)

Indoor or Outdoor Fixture

Specifications

Matte Black
1

10.25

6.00

6.75
Outdoor

Base

Bulb Type

Max Wattage
Voltage

Bulb Included

Glass Description
Weight (Ib.)
Up/Down Installation
Fixture Type

Fixture Material

Medium
Incandescent
60

120V

No

Clear Glass
3.77

Down Only
Wall Lantern

Clear Glass

Back Plate or Canopy Length (in.)
Back Plate or Canopy Width (in.)
Back Plate or Canopy Height (in.)
Top to Outlet

Compliance

6.38
4.50
0.63
2.63

Safety Listing
Location Rating
Energy Star

CA Prop 65
RoHS Compliant

Additional Information

cETLus
Wet
No
Lead

Yes

Warranty

1 Year Limited - Fixtures
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